
Telesto Energy Project, LLC 
Supplemental Response to Public Service Commission’s First Request for Information 

Case No. 2022-00096 

First RFI, Request No. 3: 

Provide a schedule for the project, starting from the receipt of the proposed certificate for 

construction to the completion of the project, and including the length of each construction 

phase. 

Original Response: 

Although there is no definite date for start of construction, Telesto has prepared the attached 

preliminary construction schedule. These dates/times intervals/estimates are anticipated to 

change based on timing of permit and certificate approvals, as well as coordinating with 

necessary contractors and other contingencies. See attached preliminary construction schedule. 

[Please note that the construction schedule originally provided has been omitted to avoid 

confusion with the updated construction schedule provided below.] 

Supplemental Response: 

Telesto has prepared the attached updated construction schedule. These dates/times 

intervals/estimates may change based on timing of permit and certificate approvals, as well as 

coordinating with necessary contractors and other contingencies 

Responding Witness: Jack Steele 



ID Task Name % Complete Start Finish Resource Names

0 KY – 110,0 MWac – Telesto 64% Sun 11/24/19 Tue 10/27/26
185 Engineering & Project Management 15% Thu 3/5/20 Thu 1/9/25
216 Construction 0% Mon 3/6/23 Thu 1/9/25
218 Mobilization 0% Mon 3/6/23 Mon 3/6/23
219 Site Tree Clearing 0% Tue 3/7/23 Mon 3/20/23 Hannah Kuney
220 Construction 0% Mon 3/20/23 Tue 4/2/24 Hannah Kuney
221 Mechanical Completion 0% Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24
222 Commissioning 0% Wed 4/3/24 Tue 5/28/24 Hannah Kuney
223 Substantial Completion 0% Tue 5/28/24 Tue 5/28/24
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Project: Telesto Solar
Date: Thu 10/27/22
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